TECHNO-PROJEKT GmbH
4411
37 TO 75 WATT WIDE INPUT
DC/DC-CONVERTER
TP75/TP75W-SERIES
n  37-75 Watt 2.4x2.3 Inch (61x58mm) Metal Case
n  Half-Brick Size - Industrial Standard
n  2:1/4:1 Input Voltage Range
= 9-18 / 18-36 / 36-75 / 18-75 VDC
n  Single & Dual Output Voltage
n  Isolation 1.500VDC
n  400kHz Switching Frequency
n  Continuous Short Circuit Protection
n  Remote ON/OFF-Control
n  Efficiency to 85%
MODEL- INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT INPUT CURRENT EFF.
NUMBER VOLTAGE VOLTAGE CURRENT NO LOAD/FULL LOAD %
TP75-12S2.5 9-18VDC 2.5VDC 15A 50/4110mA 76
TP75-12S3.3 9-18VDC 3.3VDC 15A 50/5290mA 78
TP75-12S05 9-18VDC 5VDC 15A 50/7715mA 81
TP75-12S12 9-18VDC 12VDC 6.25A 50/7440mA 84
TP75-12S15 9-18VDC 15VDC 5A 50/7440mA 84
TP75-12S24 9-18VDC 24VDC 3.13A 50/7440mA 84
TP75-24S2.5 18-36VDC 2.5VDC 15A 50/2029mA 77
TP75-24S3.3 18-36VDC 3.3VDC 15A 50/2610mA 79
TP75-24S05 18-36VDC 5VDC 15A 50/3810mA 82
TP75-24S12 18-36VDC 12VDC 6.25A 50/3675mA 85
TP75-24S15 18-36VDC 15VDC 5A 50/3675mA 85
TP75-24S24 18-36VDC 24VDC 3.13A 50/3640mA 86
TP75-48S2.5 36-75VDC 2.5VDC 15A 50/1015mA 77
TP75-48S3.3 36-75VDC 3.3VDC 15A 50/1305mA 79
TP75-48S05 36-75VDC 5VDC 15A 50/1883mA 83
TP75-48S12 36-75VDC 12VDC 6.25A 50/1838mA 85
TP75-48S15 36-75VDC 15VDC 5A 50/1838mA 85
TP75-48S24 36-75VDC 24VDC 3.13A 50/1820mA 86
TP75W-48S3.3 18-75VDC 3.3VDC 15A 50/1305mA 79
TP75W-48S05 18-75VDC 5VDC 15A 50/1883mA 83
TP75W-48S12 18-75VDC 12VDC 6.25A 50/1838mA 85
TP75W-48S15 18-75VDC 15VDC 5A 50/1838mA 85
TP75W-48S24 18-75VDC 24VDC 3.13A 50/1820mA 86
Nominal Input Voltages: 12/24/48VDC © TECHNO-PROJEKT 2006
Techno-Projekt GmbH · Rhönstr. 3 · D-97791 Obersinn
Telefon +49 9356 972120 · Telefax +49 9356 972121